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3-3Ha4yHoe YMHOXeHNe

msa:

648
x416

924
x114

189
X638

596
x260

219
x272

118
x416

296
x538

461
x292

476
x518

157
x391

404
x425

842
x277

979
x736

902
x737

748
x271
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[aTa: OueHka:
689 245
x386 x214
262 628
x297 x368
729 375
x100 x841
528 238
x941 x574
921 377
x817 x454
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ms: [aTa: OueHka:
648 118 404 689 245
x416 x416 x425 %386 x214
3888 708 2020 4134 " 980
648 118 808 5512 245
2592 472 1616 2067 490
269568 49088 171700 265954 52430
924 296 842 262 628
x114 x538 x277 x297 x368
3696 2368 5894 1834 5024
924 888 5894 2358 3768
924 1480 1684 524 1884
105336 159248 233234 77814 231104
189 461 979 729 375
x638 X292 x736 x100 x841
1512 922 5874 0 375
567 4149 2937 0 1500
1134 922 6853 729 3000
120582 134612 720544 72900 315375
596 476 902 528 238
x260 x518 x737 x941 x574
0 3808 6314 528 952
3576 476 2706 2112 1666
1192 2380 6314 4752 1190
154960 246568 664774 496848 136612
219 157 748 921 377
x272 x391 x271 x817 x454
“438 157 748 6447 1508
1533 1413 5236 921 1885
438 471 1496 7368 1508
59568 61387 202708 752457 171158
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